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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

July 10, 2024
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Senior Center

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment)
Highway Aid

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital Reserve (Senior Center)
Capital Reserve (Country Club)

TOTAL ALL FUNDS
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FUND TOTAL

462,939.87
195,899.24
393.00
21,332.32
2,671.77
15,539.69
128,278.79
204,665.29
9,395.30
20,005.66
1,179.00
53,379.31

136.00

1,115,946.24




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

Township of

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM Northampton
Date Type: JE Date
Date Range: 07/10/2024 to 07/10/2024 FORTHAMPTON TOWSSHIF COMPLEX. & 55 Toasihip Raad, Rlchbars. Penngytvania 188541553
Tonensip Adeninialration ~ {215 3275000« Pao (215 357-1251
Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
ADPInc - ADP Inc
01-402-460 7/10/2024 6/14/2024 663306110 00013-07-2024 2,500.00 10 Hrs ADP Training- 4 Employees (Fin, P&R, NVCC)
Total for Vendor ADPInc - ADP Inc: 2,500.00
Aetna - Aetna
01-410-196 7/10/2024 6/11/2024 72391321 00013-07-2024 1,053.52 Police- (2)- July Aetna Advantage Plan
01-145-020 7/10/2024 6/11/2024 72391321.1 00013-07-2024 521.07 July Aetna Advantage Plan- Reimbursable
Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,574.59
AreaEncl - Area Enclosures, Inc.
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/17/2024 5690 00013-07-2024 7,200.00 Police- Motor For Gate
Total for Vendor AreaEncl - Area Enclosures, Inc.: 7,200.00
Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation
01-437-259 7/10/2024 6/18/2024 06P12718 00013-07-2024 250.28 Fleet- PubWks- LED Lights- E-6
Total for Vendor Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation: 250.28
AtlDrone - Atlanta Drone Group, Inc.
01-415-220 7/10/2024 6/28/2024 2701 00013-07-2024 1,500.00 FAA COA Renewal for Drone (6/29-24 - 6/28/26)
Total for Vendor AtlDrone - Atlanta Drone Group, Inc.: 1,500.00
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/11/2024 7764873 00013-07-2024 93.60 Fleet- PubWks- Rod & Hardware- TK-24
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/11/2024 7764875 00013-07-2024 163.20 Fleet- PubWks- Rod ASY & Hardware- TK-24
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/12/2024 7768716 00013-07-2024 10.80 Fleet- PubWks- Hex Nuts- TK-24

AP-Outstanding Invoices (7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b55d2d28-8120-49e3-8496-8ead6b238bba
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8bb91dec-ae88-4546-b4e8-7d4d709858bd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794381
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2e522006-0180-4281-83d3-e40343b638ef
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-415-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/12/2024 7768732 00013-07-2024 2.38 Fleet- PubWks- Nut- TK-24
Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 269.98
Bensale - Bensalem Rescue Squad Inc.
01-410-460 7/10/2024 6/18/2024 5028A 00013-07-2024 828.00 Police- FirstAid CPR AED Training and E-Cards (36)
Total for Vendor Bensale - Bensalem Rescue Squad Inc.: 828.00
ChetsPr - Chet's Printing
01-430-210 7/10/2024 6/26/2024 15120 00013-07-2024 248.00 Envelopes for Resident Mailing
Total for Vendor ChetsPr - Chet's Printing: 248.00
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-450 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 9278019614 00013-07-2024 40.00 Admin- Water Cooler Rental
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 40.00
CodyComp - Cody Systems
01-407-318 7/10/2024 6/21/2024 12109 00013-07-2024 16,793.75 Police- CODY Annual Maintenance (9/1/24 - 8/31/25)
Total for Vendor CodyComp - Cody Systems: 16,793.75
Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.
01-437-220 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 02361054 00013-07-2024 185.08 Fleet- PubWks- Hardware Stock- Mechanics Shop
Total for Vendor Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.: 185.08
CooperE - Cooper Electric Supply Co. Inc.
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/6/2024 S055403577.001  00013-07-2024 82.50 Bldg Maint- ZHB/Admin- Replace LED Panel
Total for Vendor CooperE - Cooper Electric Supply Co. Inc.: 82.50
DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.
01-410-384 7/10/2024 6/17/2024 587818628 00013-07-2024 411.90 Police- Printer Fee- July 2024
01-413-384 7/10/2024 6/20/2024 587870124 00013-07-2024 35.00 Code- Printer Fee- July 2024

AP-Outstanding Invoices (7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794455
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794683
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794722
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794730
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794776
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7aa6795c-cab9-43d7-a03b-4f3fd9fc7214
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.: 446.90
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  JulyO1 00013-07-2024 1,631.57 Tax Collector Commission- July 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,631.57
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.BG-NU 00013-07-2024 3,180.64 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.BG-NU 00013-07-2024 309.50 Bldg Maint- HRA- Apr 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.CODE 00013-07-2024 11,478.92 Code- Health Premiums- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.CODE 00013-07-2024 619.08 Code- HRA- Apr 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.EXEC 00013-07-2024 8,901.45 Exec- Health Premiums- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.EXEC 00013-07-2024 1,507.08 Exec- HRA- Apr 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.FINANCE 00013-07-2024 1,476.18 Finance- HRA- Apr 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.FINANCE 00013-07-2024 9,812.45 Finance- Health Premiums- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.FLEET-NU 00013-07-2024 2,253.65 Fleet- HRA- Apr 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.FLEET-NU 00013-07-2024 2,357.35 Fleet- Health Premiums- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.FM 00013-07-2024 3,891.27 Fire Marshal- HRA- Apr 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.FM 00013-07-2024 6,361.28 Fire Marshal- Health Premiums- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.LIBRARY 00013-07-2024 426.77 Library- HRA- Apr 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.LIBRARY 00013-07-2024 10,777.34 Library- Health Premiums- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.PD 00013-07-2024 22,377.77 Police- HRA- Apr 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.PD 00013-07-2024 123,380.53 Police- Health Premiums- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.PW-NU 00013-07-2024 309.50 PubWks- HRA- Apr 2024

AP-Outstanding Invoices (7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM)

Page 3


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 27282.PW-NU 00013-07-2024 4,714.70 PubWks- Health Premiums- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 214,135.46
DVIT - Delaware Valley Insurance Trust
01-486-100 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  3rd Qtr-GF 00013-07-2024 41,291.69 3rd Qtr- Property & Liability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-350 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 3rd Qtr-Library 00013-07-2024 20,894.59 3rd Qtr- Property & Liability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVIT - Delaware Valley Insurance Trust: 62,186.28
DVWCT - Delaware Valley Workers Comp Trust
01-483-195 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 3rd Qtr-GF 00013-07-2024 62,788.86 3rd Qtr- WC Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-352 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  3rd Qtr-Library 00013-07-2024 698.95 3rd Qtr- WC Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVWCT - Delaware Valley Workers Comp Trust: 63,487.81
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warechouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-220 7/10/2024 6/7/2024 1CN184998 00015-07-2024 -55.48 Fleet- PubWks- Return- Air Filters
01-437-254 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 1CN185505 00015-07-2024 -102.00 Fleet- Police- Return- Core
01-437-220 7/10/2024 6/6/2024 11V1057025 00015-07-2024 55.48 Fleet- PubWks- Air Filters (4)- Mechanics
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/7/2024 11V1057708 00015-07-2024 24.55 Fleet- PubWks- Oil & Fuel Filters- TK #15
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/14/2024 11V1059655 00015-07-2024 192.99 Fleet- PubWks- Battery- BM-#Mgr
01-437-259 7/10/2024 6/18/2024 11V1060910 00015-07-2024 80.67 Fleet- PubWks- Belts- Loader #E15
01-437-254 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 11V1061133 00015-07-2024 338.72 Fleet- Police- Battery- Stock
01-437-254 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 11V1061135 00015-07-2024 657.40 Fleet- Police- Batteries- Stock
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/20/2024 11V1061511 00015-07-2024 34.34 Fleet- PubWks- Universal Lift- TK #12
01-437-259 7/10/2024 6/20/2024 11V1061542 00015-07-2024 13.36 Fleet- PubWks- Fuel Filter- Mechanics
01-437-259 7/10/2024 6/24/2024 11V1062685 00015-07-2024 135.62 Fleet- PubWks- Air & Oil Filters- Roller #E13
Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 1,375.65
Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 7/10/2024 6/4/2024 BC2062686 00013-07-2024 304.72 Police- Uniforms- Leaper
01-410-238 7/10/2024 6/4/2024 BC2062687 00013-07-2024 44731 Police- Uniforms- Rosowski

AP-Outstanding Invoices (7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794952
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-100
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-350
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794953
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-195
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-352
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 7/10/2024 6/17/2024 BC2067143 00013-07-2024 65.92 Police- Uniforms- Gensler
Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 817.95
GillRaym - Raymond Gill
01-430-460 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 Reimbursement 00013-07-2024 99.98 PubWks- Reimbursement- PennDot Inspector Re-Cert
Total for Vendor GillRaym - Raymond Gill: 99.98
Governmn - Government Finance Officers Association
01-402-420 7/10/2024 6/18/2024 2464761 00013-07-2024 305.00 Finance- GFOA Membership 24/25- Narisi & Nagy
Total for Vendor Governmn - Government Finance Officers Association: 305.00
Grain - Grainger Inc.
01-409-373 7/10/2024 3/26/2024 813692134 00013-07-2024 163.29 Squad Bldg- Exhaust Fan
01-430-245 7/10/2024 5/28/2024 9131737034 00013-07-2024 35.62 Traffic Cone Sign
01-430-245 7/10/2024 5/31/2024 9135918952 00013-07-2024 -35.62 Return- Traffic Cone Sign
Total for Vendor Grain - Grainger Inc.: 163.29
GT&E - Groff Tractor & Equipment
01-437-259 7/10/2024 6/14/2024 PS0O546130-1 00013-07-2024 1,240.16 Fleet- PubWks- Hardware & Parts- Loader E-15
Total for Vendor GT&E - Groff Tractor & Equipment: 1,240.16
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul01 00013-07-2024 105.12  Exec- Group Life Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-199 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul02 00013-07-2024 192.24 Finance- Group Life Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-199 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul03 00013-07-2024 141.84 Bldg Maint- Group Life Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-199 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul04 00013-07-2024 977.52 Police- Group Life Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-199 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul06 00013-07-2024 74.16 Fire Marshal- Group Life Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-199 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul07 00013-07-2024 184.08 Code- Group Life Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-199 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul08 00013-07-2024 412.80 PubWks- Group Life Insurance- Jul 2024

AP-Outstanding Invoices (7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795174
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795216
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-245
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-245
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c4b3db00-bb52-4bef-92f1-ebf09799b604
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-199

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-199 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 Jul09 00013-07-2024 120.00 Fleet- Group Life Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-199 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 Jull4 00013-07-2024 181.20 Library- Group Life Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-198 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul20 00013-07-2024 104.39 Exec- Group Disability Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-198 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 Jul21 00013-07-2024 286.30 Finance- Group Disability Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-198 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul22 00013-07-2024 368.99 Bldg Maint- Group Disability Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-198 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 Jul23 00013-07-2024 1,802.36 Police- Group Disability Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-198 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul25 00013-07-2024 58.63 Fire Marshal- Group Disability Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-198 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 Jul26 00013-07-2024 145.50 Code- Group Disability Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-198 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul27 00013-07-2024 1,006.45 PubWks- Group Disability Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-198 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul28 00013-07-2024 332.17 Fleet- Group Disability Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-198 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  Jul33 00013-07-2024 227.95 Library- Group Disability Insurance- Jul 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 6,721.70
IUOELoca - .LU.O.E. Local 542
01-437-196 7/10/2024 6/30/2024 September01 00013-07-2024 6,771.00 Fleet- Health Premiums- September
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 7/10/2024 6/30/2024 September02 00013-07-2024 9,028.00 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- September
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 7/10/2024 6/30/2024 September03 00013-07-2024 22,570.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- September
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 38,369.00
KBLetter - KB Letterin
01-437-254 7/10/2024 4/30/2024 3329 00013-07-2024 60.00 Fleet- Police- Supervisor Decals (2)- 54-S, 54-R
Total for Vendor KBLetter - KB Letterin: 60.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-198
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795486
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
KenyonAl - Allison Kenyon
01-483-500 7/10/2024 6/17/2024 Reimbursement 00013-07-2024 25.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor KenyonAl - Allison Kenyon: 25.25
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 7/10/2024 6/11/2024 37543 00013-07-2024 474.50 Code- Third Party Inspector
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 474.50
LowerMak - Lower Makefield Township
01-410-450 7/10/2024 6/21/2024 SERT 00013-07-2024 423.75 Police- SERT Annual Body Camera Fee
Total for Vendor LowerMak - Lower Makefield Township: 423.75
MatthDe - Delaney Matthews
01-483-500 7/10/2024 5/14/2024 Reimbursement 00013-07-2024 38.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor MatthDe - Delaney Matthews: 38.25
McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.
01-430-220 7/10/2024 6/12/2024 327111 00013-07-2024 180.00 PubWks- Screened Topsoil- ShopStock
Total for Vendor McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.: 180.00
Messicks - Messick's
01-437-259 7/10/2024 6/11/2024 MJI12310291 00013-07-2024 383.38 Fleet- PubWks- Filter Covers- TR E-21
Total for Vendor Messicks - Messick's: 383.38
MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.
01-437-220 7/10/2024 6/18/2024 117073 00013-07-2024 168.40 Fleet- PubWks- Aluminum Angles- Shop Stock
Total for Vendor MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.: 168.40
MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop
01-409-220 7/10/2024 6/14/2024 73304 00013-07-2024 30.14 Police- Padlock For Gate
Total for Vendor MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop: 30.14

AP-Outstanding Invoices (7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6695525b-1596-478d-9a50-7607650b26ae
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795668
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=61848669-af1c-4ba5-9fa3-69432161f3c0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=9044581f-86ba-4221-aef4-bafe75ec37dc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ab30f40d-853b-4753-8dbf-a951f4426057
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795809
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795822
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
NorthESR - Northeast Sweepers & Rentals, Inc.
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/21/2024 11568 00013-07-2024 294.36 Fleet- PubWks- Replace Hoses- TK-29
Total for Vendor NorthESR - Northeast Sweepers & Rentals, Inc.: 294.36
OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.
01-404-314 7/10/2024 6/14/2024 1131732 00013-07-2024 8,522.00 Legal Services
Total for Vendor OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.: 8,522.00
PachmanE - Ethan Pachman
01-483-500 7/10/2024 6/24/2024 Reimbursement 00013-07-2024 25.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor PachmanE - Ethan Pachman: 25.25
PeirceP - Peirce-Phelps LLC
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/21/2024 407274406 00013-07-2024 144.95 Police- AC Repair
Total for Vendor PeirceP - Peirce-Phelps LLC: 144.95
PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA
01-410-450 7/10/2024 6/20/2024 10003734266 00013-07-2024 200.00 Police- K9 Training- May 2024
Total for Vendor PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA: 200.00
SalernoT - Salerno Tire Corporation
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 228061 00013-07-2024 472.00 Fleet- PubWks- Foam Fill- Mowers 36, 37, 39, 40
Total for Vendor SalernoT - Salerno Tire Corporation: 472.00
Sherwin - The Sherwin-Williams Co.
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/18/2024 4390-6 00013-07-2024 112.51 Bldg Maint- Admin- Paint
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/18/2024 4391-4 00013-07-2024 32.26 Bldg Maint- Admin- Paint
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/27/2024 5173-6 00013-07-2024 181.97 Bldg Maint- Admin- Paint
Total for Vendor Sherwin - The Sherwin-Williams Co.: 326.74
Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.
01-430-260 7/10/2024 6/13/2024 2406-633044 00013-07-2024 1,981.04 PubWks- Concrete ChainSaw

AP-Outstanding Invoices (7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=fdc0e258-76ec-4a48-8a7f-5fbeb664d162
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796002
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-314
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f9971c85-41dd-4d23-995e-0d82e8d7f52c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dd585922-b7e9-49c1-8976-11f4298c4d59
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=3e565095-0383-4097-a0f9-5431aaee765d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796366
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796443
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796515
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-260

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.: 1,981.04
Stratix - Stratix Systems, Inc.
01-413-384 7/10/2024 6/23/2024 730910 00013-07-2024 115.00 Code- Copier Lease (6/28 - 7/27)
Total for Vendor Stratix - Stratix Systems, Inc.: 115.00
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-318 7/10/2024 6/28/2024 34949 00013-07-2024 697.00 P&R- SonicWall Security 1YR Subscription
01-407-450 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 35065 00013-07-2024 8,491.95 Admin- Computers Backup & Support- July 2024
01-430-320 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 586200b 00013-07-2024 380.12 PubWks- Telephone Service- Jul 2024
01-406-320 7/10/2024 7/1/2024  586200c 00013-07-2024 380.12 Admin-Telephone Service- Jul 2024
01-410-320 7/10/2024 7/1/2024 586200e 00013-07-2024 833.87 Police- Telephone Service- Jul 2024
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 10,783.06
Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.
01-430-220 7/10/2024 6/18/2024 127974 00013-07-2024 5.00 PubWks- Starter For Blower
Total for Vendor Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.: 5.00
Torodyne - Torodyne Auto Electric and Battery
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 35686 00013-07-2024 249.00 Fleet- PubWks- Alternator- TK 13
Total for Vendor Torodyne - Torodyne Auto Electric and Battery: 249.00
Toshiba - Toshiba Business Solutions
01-407-318 7/10/2024 6/4/2024 5969275 00013-07-2024 547.52 Docuware Software- June 2024
Total for Vendor Toshiba - Toshiba Business Solutions: 547.52
Traisr - Traisr, LLC
01-407-318 7/10/2024 5/31/2024 2727 00013-07-2024 1,650.00 Traisr- May 2024
Total for Vendor Traisr - Traisr, LLC: 1,650.00
TruValCC - True Value
01-430-220 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1656685904c 00013-07-2024 80.05 PubWks- Shelf for APC Internet Box
01-430-220 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1656685904f 00013-07-2024 21.58 PubWks- Shut Off/ Hardware

AP-Outstanding Invoices (7/3/2024 - 9:28 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=db61eec6-d42a-4f0b-a6ea-aae7cdd45b4d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796693
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5251f967-b10e-486d-aa8e-865b33ca5f9d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e26e010a-62f1-4c92-ac6c-8d31d7329608
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=84f76961-38eb-4e56-8d63-71ae4d00dd92
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
TruValCC - True Value
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 16566859041 00013-07-2024 35.77 Bldg Maint- Admin- Paint
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1656685904 00013-07-2024 39.98 Bldg Maint- Admin- Door Repair
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1656685904k 00013-07-2024 11.19 Bldg Maint- Admin- Door Repair
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 16566859041 00013-07-2024 5.03 PubWks- Norton Pond Bubbler Box Repair
01-437-259 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1656685904m 00013-07-2024 23.15 Fleet- PubWks- Hardware- Loader E-5
01-437-220 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 16566859040 00013-07-2024 100.30 Fleet- PubWks- Mechanics Shop Supplies
01-437-220 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1656685904p 00013-07-2024 13.49 Fleet- PubWks- Mechanics Shop Supplies
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1656685904r 00013-07-2024 29.57 Bldg Maint- Admin- Door Stops
01-437-259 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1656685904s 00013-07-2024 25.11 Fleet- PubWks- Fasteners- Roller F-13
01-409-373 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1656685910¢g 00016-07-2024 4.28 Police- AC Repair/ Fasteners
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TruValCC - True Value: 389.50
UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.
01-413-450 7/10/2024 6/26/2024 155518 00013-07-2024 6,490.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
Total for Vendor UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.: 6,490.00
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/12/2024 1140029785 00013-07-2024 31.57 Fleet- PubWks- PA Emissions & Inspection- Unit #2
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/14/2024 1140029825 00013-07-2024 179.99 Fleet- PubWks- Wheel Alignment- TK-24
01-437-254 7/10/2024 6/17/2024 1140029857 00013-07-2024 31.57 Fleet- Police- PA Emissions & Inspection- 54-5
01-437-254 7/10/2024 6/18/2024 1140029865 00013-07-2024 31.57 Fleet- Police- PA Emissions & Inspection- 54-12
01-437-254 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 1140029894 00013-07-2024 31.57 Fleet- Police- PA Emissions & Inspection- 54-15
01-437-254 7/10/2024 6/25/2024 1140029971 00013-07-2024 21.57 Fleet- Police- PA Emissions & Inspection- 54-50
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/27/2024 1140030021 00013-07-2024 159.90 Fleet- PubWks- Tire Service- TRL-01
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 487.74
USBank - US Bank (ACH)
01-406-384 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 531854081a 00014-07-2024 782.46 Admin- Copier Lease- June 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-384 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 531854081b 00014-07-2024 693.56 Police- Copier Lease- June 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-384 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 531854081c 00014-07-2024 667.71 Code- Copier Lease- June 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-384 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 531854081d 00014-07-2024 195.68 PubWks- Copier Lease- June 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=84f76961-38eb-4e56-8d63-71ae4d00dd92
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796769
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-384

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor USBank - US Bank (ACH): 2,339.41

USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.
01-409-373 7/10/2024 5/6/2024 S7598418.001 00013-07-2024 195.82 PubWks- Copper Tubing- Salt Shed Repair

Total for Vendor USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.: 195.82

Verizon - Verizon
01-410-320 7/10/2024 6/26/2024 155788431000150 00013-07-2024 396.46 Police- Internet Service- June 2024

Total for Vendor Verizon - Verizon: 396.46

Winzer - Winzer Franchise Company
01-437-256 7/10/2024 6/14/2024 2223757 00013-07-2024 445.77 Fleet- PubWks- Hardware- Mechanics Shop Stock

Total for Vendor Winzer - Winzer Franchise Company: 445.77

Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.
01-410-260 7/10/2024 6/13/2024 INV495722 00013-07-2024 2,195.25 Police- SWAT Helmets (3)

Total for Vendor Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.: 2,195.25

Workplac - Workplace Central

01-410-210 7/10/2024 4/18/2024 895008-1 00013-07-2024 9.98 Police- Office Supplies

01-410-210 7/10/2024 4/18/2024 896847-1 00013-07-2024 3.98 Police- Office Supplies

01-410-210 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 902310-0 00013-07-2024 39.94 Police- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor Workplac - Workplace Central: 53.90

YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.

01-437-254 7/10/2024 6/19/2024 1147482 00013-07-2024 393.50 Fleet- Police- AC Repairs- 54-14
Total for Vendor YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.: 393.50
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 462,939.87

03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
AllowayA - Alexandria Alloway
